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An award winning innovative floor
chair. MBob offers comfort for
children and adults during floor
activities.

The perfect compliment to our floor height
table range. MBob is a multipurpose chair that
provides a better and more comfortable
sitting position. Raising the seat off the
ground prevents fingers getting caught
when moving in the chair.



Transform a plain, dull classroom into a bright and exciting place, 
capable of holding children’s attention. The use of vibrant colors 
along with the ability to learn, create and collaborate at floor level 
encourages student engagement and fulfilment.



Combine with super low Versatilis tables to create dynamic,
living classrooms which encourages learning and development in 
children and teachers.



Finish optionsPerformance points

• Award Winner – Best Innovative Product at Gess Dubai 2018
• Size 6 shell
• 6 colours available
• Allows movement while sitting
• Comfortable sitting position
• Great back support
• Promotes good posture
• Suitable for adults or children
• Ergonomically designed
• Lightweight and strong
• Easy to clean

Dimensions

Seat

Seat Height
Overall Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth
Overall Width
Overall Depth

Weight

2"
17.5"
16"
16"
16"
17"

5.5lbs

Materials Seat: Standard polypropylene
Base: polypropylene plus 30% glass fiber

Cherry Red Mandarin 
Orange

Banana Yellow Lime Green

Velvet Purple Night GraySky Blue Royal Blue



For more infromation visit muzo-works.com 
or call us on (800) 670-2578.
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